
ST ALOYSIUS' 
COLLEGE 

AMDG 

Term Dates 2021- 2022 

Staff Day 1 (Teachers 

Return) Staff Day 2 

Staff Day3 

Term begins (Pupils Return) 

Prize Giving 

September Weekend 

October Week 

Open Evening 

Staff Day4 

St Andrew Feast Day 

Term ends 

Christmas /New Year 

Term begins 

February Week 

Staff Day 5 

St John Ogilvie Feast Day 

Term ends 

Easter Holiday 

Term begins 

May Day 

May Weekend (moved for 

Queen's Platinum Jubilee)

Term Ends 

Monday 16th August 2021 

Tuesday 1rh August 2021 

Wednesday 18th August 2021 

Thursday 19th August 2021 

Friday 10 th September 2021 

Friday 24th - Monday 27th September 2021 

Monday 11 th - Friday 15th October 2021 

Thursday 4th November 2021 

Friday 5th November 2021 

Monday 29th November 2021 (Full-Day off) 

Tuesday 21 st December 2021 (Half-Day) 

Wednesday 22 nd December 2021 - 
Wednesday 5th January 2022 (inclusive) 

Thursday 6th January 2022 

Monday 14th - Friday 18th February 2022 

Monday 21 st February 2022 

Friday 11 th March 2022 (Half-Day) 

Friday 1 st April 2022 (Half-Day) 

Monday 4th April - Monday 18th April 2022 

Tuesday 19th April 2022 

Monday 2 nd May 2022 

Thursday 2 nd June - Monday 6th June 2022 

Wednesday 22 nd June 2022 (Half-Day) 


